16a. Average Daily Turnover in Call Money Market #

(Rs. crore)




Fortnight Ended




Jul. 31, '98
Aug. 14, '98
Aug. 28, '98
Sep. 11, '98
Sep. 25, '98
Oct. 9, '98
Oct. 23, '98

1


2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1.
Banks










a)
Borrowing
9,114
9,629
8,472
9,485
9,158
8,947
9,287


b)
Lending
7,550
7,256
6,024
5,110
5,444
6,211
6,702

2.
Primary Dealers










a)
Borrowing
4,941
4,814
3,143
3,038
3,824
5,059
4,892


b)
Lending
1,646
1,584
998
1,256
1,195
1,092
1,433

3.
Non-Bank Institutions










a)
Lending
4,833
5,649
4,475
4,664
4,760
4,446
3,952

